
 

 

Enfagrow® PREMIUM™ Gentlease® Toddler Nutritional Drink           
 

Amino Acids 
 
 

 
Amino Acid 

 
mg/100 

Cal 

 
mg/100 mL* 

 
mg/100 g mg/serving* 

~ 7 fl oz 

 

Essential Amino Acids 
 

 
Cysteine 46 39 230 81 

 
Histidine 65 55 320 115 

 
Isoleucine 151 128 740 270 

 
Leucine 270 230 1330 480 

 
Lysine 240 200 1160 420 

 
Methionine 55 46 270 97 

 
Phenylalanine 107 90 520 189 

 
Threonine 164 139 810 290 

 
Tryptophan 37 31 182 65 

 
Tyrosine 104 88 510 184 

 
Valine 161 136 790 290 

 

Nonessential Amino Acids 
 

 
Alanine 114 97 560 200 

 
Arginine 81 68 400 143 

 
Aspartic Acid 260 220 1280 460 

 
Glutamic Acid 520 440 2600 920 

 
Glycine 52 44 260 92 

 
Proline 210 180 1050 380 

 
Serine 148 125 730 260 

 
             * At 26 Cal/fl oz 
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